
Sunday, July 4IVA AUCKLAND760 ke. 395 m.
8.45 a.m. News from Home (BBC)
9s. 3 Music from the Ballet
9.30 From Opera10. 0 British Brass Bands ;

11. 0 BAPTIST SERVICE
. Albert Church
Preacher: Rev, Clifford ReayOrganist: W. Edgar ~
12. Sp.m. Music for Voices12.33 Orchestral Concert
2. 0 Play: ‘Ten Minute Alibi, by AnthonyArmstrong (NZBs)
3.15 The London Philharmonic Orches-tra and Choir
Polovtsian Dances Borodin3.30 Where Did It Come From?

3.45° DIANA STEPHENSON (piano)Prelude C Sharp Minor, Op. 45 ChopinSecond Impromptu, Op. 31 FaureBullerias Longas(Studio)4.0 Swiss Romande Orchestra, con-ducted by Ernest Ansermet
Symphony No. 1 in B Flat, Op. 38
(Spring) Schumann

4.30 The Arts in Anckland (NZRS)5. 0 Children’s Sunday session
5.45 Celebrity Artists
7. 0 ANGLICAN SERVICE
King’s College, OtahuhuPreacher: Rev, J. Ht. Mills
Organist: L. C. M. Saunders8.5 The Orchestra of the Opera-Comi-
que, Paris, conducted by Albert WolttOverture; Phedre Massenet
8.15 Mary Murphy (soprano) andMaurice Larsen (tenor)
Charity ;

After a Dream Faure
Wha’ is That at My Bower Door

Schumann
The Nightingale and the Rose

Saint-Saens
Duet from *"Ernani"’ Verdi

(Studio)
9.12 News in Maori
9.30 Miniature Concert
9.50 George Borrow: The story of a.writer in revolt against his time, written
hy Michael Wharton (BBC) (a repetitionof Monday’s broadeast from 1YC)
10.60 The Envilogue (BBC)
11.20 Close down

1YC. cagAUCKLAND
6.30 p.m, Early Evening ConcertOverture: Preciosa Weber
Dream Pantomime: Hansel and rink

|Humperdinck
Symphony No, 5 in E Flat, Op. 82

Sibelius
Rosenkavalier Wattzes R. Strauss

7.30 Hubert Milverton-Carta (tenor) and
Elizabeth Page (piano)
Tenor Solos:
Cymon and Iphigenie (Cantata for Solo
Voice and Piano)
Recit and Air: O Ravishing Delight
(from The Judgment of Paris) Arne

Piano Solos:
Gavotte from Sonata, No, 5
Theme and Variations
Allegro from Concerto, No. 3 ArneT2nor Solos: ;

:

Cavatina: *Tis Love, Ah! it is Love
(Romeo and Juliet) Gounod
Aubade:.In Vain, My Dear Love (Le
Roi ays) Lalo.
Aria: None Shall Sleep (Turandot)Puccini

(Studio) }3.3 Poems by Stephen Spender, read|
by the author |

8.20- Emannel Feuermann ('cello), with
the Philadelphia Orchestra conducted by |
Leopold Stokowski
Schelomoa : Bloch

8.49 Joan Taylor (soprano). Kathleen|Ferrier (contralto), the Nottingham
Oriana Choir, the Boyd Neel String
Orchestra conducted by Roy Ilenderson
Stabat Mater Pergolesi

9.18 Chamber Music
The Griller String Quartet
String. Quartet No, 3 in D, Op. 18Beethoven
The Chigt Ouintet
Piano Quintet in F Minor, Op. 34

Brahms
40.419 keith Falkner (baritone)
10.31 London Studio Concert: The BRC
roriners Orchestra (BBC) \Close down

W sdUCKLAND,|
10.0 am. Sacred Selections
10.145 Louis Levy and his Concert Orches-tr
a4; Fy Light Coneert12. O Music Makers

!

2. Op.m. Songs from the Shows (BBC)2.30 N.Z. Presents
3.30 A Symphonic Portrait of ColePorter'4.0 Unusual Tales (BBC) (final broad-} cast)

) 4.30 contrasts
/5. 0 New Long-Playing Releases
| 5.30 , Radio Rotunda
| 6. 0 Topleal Tunes|6.16 Victoria, Queen of England
| 6.30 Merry Melodies
| 7.0 Family Mouri8. 0 Suggestion Box
8.15 Encore; Preview of Overseas Suc-cesses
8 Mary Feeney with Naney HarrieTrio (a repetition of 1YA’s broadcast onMay 27.)cn Filmland
.30 All-Time Hit Parade
0. 0 /istrict Weather ForecastClose down

LAN ctPANGAR TS.
| 8. Oa.m. Breakfast Session| 9.45 Charles Willlams and his ConcertOrchestra
Brass
Bend Sone. 1954(NZBS)

10. 0 Songs from the Shows, with Lesliefienson (BBC). (final broadcast)10.45 John Charles Thomas and- the
King’s Men
11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. English Light Orchestras6.15 For Our Younger Listeners: Jen-nifer in London; Ichabod, the Legend of
Sleepy Hollow; Junior Naturalists(Crosbie Morrison)
7. 0 Concert Half-Hour
:
7.30 Don Cossacks Choir
7.45 Rawicz and Landauer (duo-pianists)
9 ‘Take It From Here (BBC)(A repetition of Thursday’s broadcastfrom 1XN) ;8.29 Thirty-Minute Theatre: Who's Your
Lady Friend? by Peter Fraser (BBC)9.4 ALEC CAMERON (baritone)Four Indian Love Lyries

Woodforde-Finden

B:

=OO

(Studio)
9.15 Orchestral Serenade9.40 To Ears that Hear: Devotions byKiev. T. H. Burton of the PresbyterianChureh (Studio)
10. 0 Waltz Time with Robert Stolz and|nis Concert Orchestra
(10.145 At Close of Day10.30 Close down

IX. d2AMILTON, |
8. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9.30 Piano Music of Edward MacDowell
9.45 The British Overseas, by DonaldBaverstock (BBC)10.15 Sacred Interlude: The Mormon
Tabernacle Choir
10.30 Minuet and Minuetto
10.45 Classics in Song11. O Hamilton Citizens’ Band, conductedby K. G. L. Smith
Overture: Tancredi RossiniMinuct (Samson) Handel!’
Euphonium Solo: Jenny Jones RimmerTombones to the Fore Scull
March: Spirit of Youth Gilbert
(From the Band Room)

41.30 Concert Choirs
11.45 © Waltzing with Lebar
12. 0 Sunday Serenade
12.33 p.m. Afternoon Varicty
1.30 Take It From Here (BBC) (a repe-oe of Saturday's broadcast from

>.
)

2. 0 Suite for Strings Purcell-Barbirolli
2.30 Short Story: The Sisters Fontain-
Dleau,. by Christopher Wanklyn (NZBS)3.0 Jane Powell (soprano), Ted Don-aldson (tenor), Basil Rathbone (narra-tor)
Hlansel and Gretel (a Fairv Opera)

3.30 Favourite Hits
4. 0 Nicholas Nickleby (BBC)
4.30 Semprini at the Piano5. 0 For Our Younger

ierepaisiny
In the

Reign of Gloriana (NZBS
6. 0 Two Blithe Spirits: ‘aed Ustinoy
and Joyvee Grenfell
6.15 The Vienna Symphony Orchestra
A Tehaikovski Fantasy arr. Stolz6.30 Concerto for You

7. 0 The Great Tradition
7.30 Songs from the Shows, with BobbieHowes (BBC
8. 0 Variety Fanfare (BRC*
8.30 Nom-de-Plume9. 4 Glenda

Humperdinck

35 Sunday Nocturne40 Devotional Service
Rey, Hayes Lloyd of the Baptist Church0.0 Orchestral Epilogue10.30 Close down

lYZ 800 ROTORUA, m,
/9. 4a.m. Sunday Morning Miscellany
1410. O The Artistry of Walter Gieseking/10.145. The Golden Sanctuary10.30 The British Overseas: kitehener ofKhartoum (BBC)
11. O Excerpts from Oratorio
11.30 ae Bandstand: Scottish C.%W.S.Banc
12. 0 Midday Musicale
1. Op.m. Pinner Musie
+2. 0 Sunday Radio Theatre: Songs from
|; the Shows, with Peter Graves (BBC):
Play: ‘to Have and To Hold, by LioneiBrown (NZBS): cone of Britain, playedby Robert Farnon; Variety Parade
5. 0 Book Shop (NZBS)
6.30 sa at the Opera: Force of Des-Verdi

/ 6.10 where Did 1t Come From?
7. 0 Anglican Service in Maori: St.Faith’s ChurchPreacher: The Rev. Tuhiwai
Organist: Selwyn BennettChoirmaster: William Whitehead

a

|

8. 0 Music by Saint-Saens
8.15 Variety Fanfare (BBC)9.12 News in Maori
9.30 The Blue Danube: The Story ofJohann Strauss
10. 0 Music That Will Live
10.22 The Epilogue (BBC)10.30 Close down

y WELLINGTON570 ke. $26 tm.
5. Oam. Breakfast Session
> sor
News from Home (BBG)Music for AllSis0 The Amazing llarold Williams, aportrait of a great New Zealander

(NZBS)10.30 Suzanne Daneo (soprano) :

11. 0 ROMAN CATHOLIC SERVICE: St.
Mary of the AngelsPreacher:
Organist: Phyllis AldridgeChoirmaster: Alex Lindsay12. 5 p.m. Melodies You know2. 0 Violin Concerto in Db, Op. T7BrahmsLemminkainen’s Homeward Journey,
Op, 22 Sibelius-

2.45 In Quires and Places Where TheySing
3. 0 Jeannie: A comedy by Aimee Stuartabout a Scots girl who spends her in-heritance in one ious week in Vienna

(INZRS) é

413 English Music for StringsFantasia on a Theme of Tallis
Vaughan Williams4.30 Fritz Heitmann (organ)

5. 0 Children’s song Service: Major C,Ilenderson with the Petone Salvation |
Army Young People (Studio)
5.30 Memory Lane5.45 Radio Digest
6.15 Salon Music
7. 0 PRESBYTERIAN SERVICE: St.James’ Church
Preacher: Rev. 1. G. Geering
Organist and Choirmaster: Peter Averi
8. 5 Pathways of Music: Scottish FolkSongs-Margaret Gregory (soprano):Gershwin Preludes; Peter Marshall
(piano): Impressions in Music; FrankMalthus (bass-baritone): And the StoryBehind the Song (Studio)
8.30 Musie by Melachrino9.12 News) in Maori
9.30 ida Carless and Dorothy Browning(duo-pianists)
Polka Rondo Field

: Country Dance Beethoven
. Andalousian Dance -Infante
Polka . Shostakovich
Jamaican Rumba Benjamin

. (Studio)
|-©
9.45 The Bovd Neel String Orchestra
0. 0 Richelieu, xOanyal or King?$5)
0.29 Reverie4 The Epilogue (BRC)Close down >

OVCAVELLINGTON
5. Op.m.' London Studio Concert: TheBournemouth Municipal Orchestra (BBC)
5.30 Listening Prospect
5.45 English Cathedral Music6. 8 Short Story: Mrs, Fanshawe’s Heir,
Dy Maurice Cranston (NZBS)
6. Sunday Evening Concert

7. 3 Julius Patzak (tenor) and Ottoerdelmann (bass), with the Vienna Phil-
harmonic Orchestra and State OperaChorus conducted by Karl BohmWell Then; Only Courage and Trust
Legend of Kleinzack (Tales ‘of Hoff-mann)
Good Day (The Barber of Bagdad)

Offenbach745 The Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra
The Bourgeois Gentleman, Op..60

. Strauss
7.54 Harold Gomberg with. the. Galimirtrio
Oboe Quartet in PF, K.370 Mo8.10 DOROTHY DOWNING (piano)
Sonata in A, K.331 Mo

(Studio)
8.30 Animal Farm: A

_ fairy ‘tale byGeorge Orwell, produced by.. Rayner
Ileppenstall (BBC)
10. O The Suisse Romande Orchestra con-
ducted by Ernest Ansermet
Ballet Music: Daphnis and ‘Chloe Ravel11. 0 Close down

ZY),WELLINGTON’.
7. 0 p.m. BBC Bandstand: The Bang ofH.M. Grenadier Guards
7.30 Music by Melachrino
8. 0 feller of Tales (BBC)
| B.15 Kinglish Dauces by Edward German8.30 Dad and Dave

.

|-~B.45 The Johnny Show
|9. 0 * Musical Masterwork9.30 Evening Star9.45 Concert. Choir: The Lesile Belk
|
Singers
10. O bistrict Weather Forecast
Close down

:

XG 1010 ke: Ey m.
8. Oam. Breakfast Session
3 Bands on Parade
9.30 Variety Fanfare (BBC)10. O Hospital and Old Folks’ Requests10.46 Song and Story of the Maori

(NZBS)41. 0 Close down6. "ns Por the Children; Journey fromondon :

-~6.30 sunday Evening Concert7. 0 Take It From Here (BBC) (a repe-
tition of Tifursday’s broadcast from
7.30 Carroll Gibbons on the Atr
10 Short Story: Misogony’s: a Myth,by Temple Sutherland: (NZBS)’ ‘

8.30 Intermezzo
9%. 3 KAY HART (mezzo-soprano)Here in the Quiet Hills CarneYou’re Mine de RanceI Leave My Heart-in an English Garden

Parr DaviesA Star was his Candle Del Riego(Studio)9.20 Quiet Time ‘ :

9.40 Devotional Service: The Presby-terian Church (Studio)10. 0 Sunday Serenade10.30 Close down

QYL 860 ue
NAPIER

349 m.
9.30a.m. Songs of Worship9.45 Brass Band Contest, 1954 (NZBS)10.15 Tenors, Baritones and Basses
10.45 Short Story: Tale of a Piper, byDonne Byrne, adapted by Oliver A,Gillespie (NZBS)
10.55. Music for Everyman
11.59 ,London Studio Melodies (BBC)12.33 p.m. Dinner Music
1.43 A Garland. for the» Queen:Madrigals,’ dedicated .by- gracious per-mission to. If.M. ucen Elizabeth If,-andsung. by the Golden Age. Singers:.The
Cambridge Madrigal Society BBC)2.11 Paris Conservatoire OrchestraBallet Musics The Sleeping Princess

Tchaikovsk?

initiate,

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.;-12.30,6.25 and 9.0 p.m.X Stations: 9.0 p.m.

YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News. Breakfast Session
(YAs only)
7.0, 8.0 London News. Breaktost Session
1.30 p.m. BBC World Affairs Talk
6.30 London News (not 4YZ)
6.45 Radio Newsreel (not 1YZ and 4YZ)
De Sunday Evening ron,0. Overseas and N.Z. News1. it) London News (YAs and 4YZ)


